Position

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Operations Coord

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$208,171

$158,258

$148,646

$147,814

$147,236

$144,146

$137,376

$133,083

$132,351

$131,725

$130,842

$127,926

$124,767

$124,379

$123,844

$118,532

$118,249

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$90,706

$65,058

$58,366

$72,171

$67,051

$49,772

$69,919

$64,005

$67,171

$66,104

$67,219

$58,943

$59,373

$57,799

$51,011

$65,450

$44,357



Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Operations Coord

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Operations Coord

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$117,798

$117,026

$116,775

$116,332

$116,271

$115,318

$115,289

$112,597

$112,503

$112,203

$111,842

$111,528

$111,372

$110,554

$109,546

$108,844

$108,823

$107,917

$57,615

$51,011

$52,226

$56,199

$66,087

$57,410

$65,581

$57,927

$65.878

$62,912

$64,005

$51,029

$56,657

$58,943

$49,155

$64,905

$58,943

$49,167



Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$107,798

$105,654

$105,343

$105,299

$104,203

$103,478

$103,341

$101,684

$100,735

$99,916

$98,481

$98,113

$97,050

$96,409

$95,595

$94,699

$93,760

$92,643

$65,759

$59,296

$62,185

$63,049

$57,087

$57,087

$60,152

$55,068

$68,342

$47,351

$52,378

$59,296

$48,542

$46,014

$42,306

$59,226

$60,291

$59,296



Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$91,052

$90,942

$90,428

$87,116

$86,983

$84,074

$83,192

$82,910

$82,352

$79,811

$76,647

$73,889

$73,099

$73,010

$72,648

$72,470

$53,090

$49,844

$55,875

$60,291

$57,269

$56,786

$54,860

$39,993

$55,201

$47,638

$55.764

$41,823

$37,907

$37,971

$40,945

$51,787

$51,131

$52,742

$21,393

$25,806



Wastewater Plant Operator Trn East Bay Municipal Utility Plant Operations $49,440 $26,251
District

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn East Bay Municipal Utility Plant Operations $41,541 $17,398
District



