Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$208,171	\$90,706
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$158,258	\$65,058
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$148,646	\$58,366
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$147,814	\$72,171
Wastewater Operations Coord		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$147,236	\$67,051
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$144,146	\$49,772
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$137,376	\$69,919
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$133,083	\$64,005
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$132,351	\$67,171
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$131,725	\$66,104
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$130,842	\$67,219
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$127,926	\$58,943
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$124,767	\$59,373
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$124,379	\$57,799
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$123,844	\$51,011
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$118,532	\$65,450
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$118,249	\$44,357

Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$117,798	\$57,615
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$117,026	\$51,011
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$116,775	\$52,226
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$116,332	\$56,199
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$116,271	\$66,087
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$115,318	\$57,410
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$115,289	\$65,581
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$112,597	\$57,927
Wastewater Operations Coord	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$112,503	\$65,878
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$112,203	\$62,912
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$111,842	\$64,005
Wastewater Operations Coord	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$111,528	\$51,029
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$111,372	\$56,657
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$110,554	\$58,943
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$109,546	\$49,155
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$108,844	\$64,905
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$108,823	\$58,943
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$107,917	\$49,167

Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$107,798	\$65,759
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$105,654	\$59,296
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$105,343	\$62,185
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$105,299	\$63,049
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$104,203	\$57,087
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$103,478	\$57,087
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$103,341	\$60,152
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$101,684	\$55,068
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$100,735	\$68,342
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$99,916	\$47,351
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$98,481	\$52,378
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$98,113	\$59,296
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$97,050	\$48,542
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$96,409	\$46,014
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$95,595	\$42,306
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$94,699	\$59,226
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$93,760	\$60,291
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$92,643	\$59,296

Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$91,052	\$55,875
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$90,942	\$60,291
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$90,428	\$57,269
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$87,116	\$56,786
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$86,983	\$54,860
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$84,074	\$39,993
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$83,192	\$55,201
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$82,910	\$47,638
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$82,352	\$55,764
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$79,811	\$41,823
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$76,647	\$37,907
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$73,889	\$37,971
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$73,099	\$40,945
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$73,010	\$51,787
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$72,648	\$51,131
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$72,470	\$52,742
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$53,090	\$21,393
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$49,844	\$25,806

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$49,440	\$26,251
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$41,541	\$17,398